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512 Special State Primaries and Elections 1982

SPECIAL STATE PRIMARIES AND ELECTIONS
STATE SENATOR
Special State Primary April 28,1981

Cape
and

Islands

District

Barnstable...

Bourne
Brewster

Chatham
Chilmark

Dennis
Eastham
Edgartown
Falmouth

Gay Head . . .

.

Gosnold
Hanwich
Mashpee
Nantucket . . .

.

Oak Blufts .. .

.

Orleans

Provincetown

.

Sandwich
TIsbury

Truro

Welltleet

W. Tisbury

Yarmouth

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

165 277 —
289 69 —
72 53 —
49 41 3

76
98
136
53
28

52
37
196

,320

76
134
449
68
15

30
66

777

5,527

3 106
23 996

122 11,984

Republican Primary

99
22
19

18

51

39
13

196
115
17

9

20
14

68
520

17

4

16

249
2

8

61

30

1,607

. ni <u

-3-5 O

1,957

281

345
618

7

672
223
53

748

2

1,091

84
115

66

628
39
409
47
24

219
3

1,079

8,711

31

212

2,112

304
374
637
59

747
236
249
935

98
186
590

655
45

430
296
26

229
65

1,140

10,560



1982 Special State Primaries and Elections 51

3

Cape
and

Islands

District

Barnstable...

Bourne
Brewster

Chatham
Chilmark

Dennis

Eastham
Edgartown
Falmouth

Gay Head . . .

.

Gosnold
Hanwich

Mashpee
Nantucket

Oak Bluffs . . .

.

Orleans

Provincetown

.

Sandwich
Tisbury

Truro

Wellfleet

W. Tisbury...

.

Yarmouth

TOTALS

Special Election May 26,1981

1,708

513
179

1,228

3

5

1,936

209
311

159

1,192

118

956
121

122

366
42

2,383

18,612

4,115 2,572
742 1 ,203

822 393
1 ,356 475

26 161

1,097

224
225

5,391

31

18

678
550
284
257

372
404
741

323
130

151

178
1,327

17,185

37
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SPECIAL STATE PRIMARIES AND ELECTIONS
STATE REPRESENTATIVE
Special State Primary May 19,1981

Fourteenth

Suffolk

District

BOSTON
Wd. 7, Pet. 7,

Wd. 13, Pets. 3,

7,10; Wd. 15,

Pets. 6,8; Wd.
16, Pets. 1,2,

4,5,9,10,11,12

TOTALS

Fourteenth

Suffolk

District

BOSTON
Wd. 7, Pet.

Wd. 13, Pet.

Wd. 15, Pet.

Democratic Primary

1 ,322 449 247

1,322 449 247

Special Election June 16, 1981

mis

E oQ

1 i
III

141

11

289
299
77
13

31

64
175
123
213
177
144
338

2,095

2

6
2
4

3

5

9
7

9

105

315
407
92
30
60
95
209
194

333
267
218
441

2,863
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Republican Primary




















